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Comisia nr. 1  
 

Nr. 
Crt. 

Funcția Numele și prenumele Gradul didactic 

1  Președinte  Ghilic Micu Bogdan Prof.univ.dr. 

2  Membru  Stoica Marian          Prof.univ.dr. 

3  Membru  Mircea Marinela      Prof.univ.dr. 

4  Secretar  Gheorghe Mihai Asist.univ.dr. 

5 Membru cooptat Pocatilu Lorena Conf.univ.dr. 

6 Membru supleant  Întorsureanu Iulian Costinel Conf.univ.dr. 

7 Secretar supleant  Silvestru Cătălin Ionuț Conf.univ.dr. 

  
 
Comisia nr. 2  
 

Nr. 
Crt. 

Funcția Numele și prenumele Gradul didactic 

1  Președinte  Cocianu Cătălina Lucia Prof.univ.dr. 

2 Membru  Mogoș Radu-Ioan Conf.univ.dr. 

3 Membru  Întorsureanu Iulian Costinel    Conf.univ.dr.. 

4 Secretar Silvestru Cătălin Ionuț Conf.univ.dr. 

5 Membru cooptat Uscatu Cristian Răzvan Conf.univ.dr. 

6 Membru cooptat Nisioiu Codrin-Florentin Lect.univ.dr. 

7 Membru cooptat Vespan Alina-Mihaela Lect.univ.dr. 

8 Membru supleant  Pocatilu Lorena Conf.univ.dr. 

9 Secretar supleant  Toma Andrei Conf.univ.dr. 

 
 
 Comisia nr. 3  
 

Nr. 
Crt.  Funcția Numele și prenumele Gradul didactic 

1  Președinte  Smeureanu Ion Prof.univ.dr. 

2  Membru  Ioniță Cristian Conf.univ.dr. 

3  Membru  Vințe Claudiu Prof.univ.dr. 

4  Secretar  Bărbulescu Alexandru Lect.univ.dr. 
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5 Membru cooptat Dârdală Adriana Elena Prof.univ.dr. 

6 Membru cooptat Diaconiţa Vlad Prof.univ.dr. 

7 Membru supleant  Furtună Titus Felix Prof.univ.dr. 

8 Secretar supleant  Iancu Bogdan Conf.univ.dr. 

  
 
Comisia nr. 4  
 

Nr. 
Crt. 

Funcția Numele și prenumele Gradul didactic 

1  Președinte  Bâră Adela Prof.univ.dr. 

2  Membru  Alecu Felician Conf.univ.dr. 

3  Membru  Oprea Simona-Vasilica Conf.univ.dr. 

4  Secretar  Dobrița Gabriela Asist.univ.dr. 

5 Membru supleant  Uţă Ileana Adina  Prof.univ.dr. 

   6 Secretar supleant  Belciu Anda   Conf.univ.dr. 

  
 
Comisia nr. 5  
 

Nr. 
Crt. 

Funcția Numele și prenumele Gradul didactic 

1  Președinte  Uţă Ileana Adina     Prof.univ.dr. 

2 Membru  Șimonca (Botha) Iuliana Conf.univ.dr. 

3  Membru  Andreescu Anca Ioana Conf.univ.dr. 

4 Secretar   Nisioiu Codrin-Florentin Lect.univ.dr. 

5 Membru cooptat Muntean Mihaela Conf.univ.dr. 

6 Membru supleant  Întorsureanu Iulian Costinel   Conf.univ.dr. 

   7 Secretar supleant  Corbea Alexandra-Maria-Ioana Conf.univ.dr. 

 
 
Comisia nr. 6 
 

Nr. 
Crt. 

Funcția Numele și prenumele Gradul didactic 

1  Președinte  Bologa Ana Ramona Prof.univ.dr. 

2  Membru  Corbea Alexandra-Maria-Ioana      Conf.univ.dr. 

3  Membru  Georgescu Tiberiu Marian Lect.univ.dr. 

4  Secretar  Vespan Alina-Mihaela Lect.univ.dr. 

5 Membru supleant  Alecu Felician   Conf.univ.dr. 

6 Secretar supleant  Șimonca (Botha) Iuliana Conf.univ.dr. 

 
 
 
Comisia nr. 7 
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Nr. 
Crt. 

Funcția Numele și prenumele Gradul didactic 

1  Președinte  Dârdală Marian     Prof.univ.dr. 

2  Membru  Furtună Titus Felix   Prof.univ.dr. 

3  Membru  Bărbulescu Alexandru  Lect.univ.dr. 

4  Secretar  Doinea-Zurini Mădălina Lect.univ.dr. 

5 Membru cooptat Toma Andrei    Conf.univ.dr. 

6 Membru cooptat Gheorghe Mihai Asist.univ.dr. 

7 Membru supleant  Ioniţă Cristian  Conf.univ.dr. 

8 Secretar supleant  Mogoş Radu-Ioan Conf.univ.dr. 

  
Comisia nr. 8 
 

Nr. 
Crt. 

Funcția Numele și prenumele Gradul didactic 

1  Președinte  Timofte Carmen Manuela Conf.univ.dr. 

2 Membru  Constantinescu Radu Conf.univ.dr. 

3 Membru  Dorobăț Iuliana Conf.univ.dr. 

4 Secretar   Clim Antonio Asist.univ.dr. 

5 Membru cooptat Ilie-Nemedi Iulian Lect.univ.dr. 

6 Membru cooptat  Zota Răzvan-Daniel Prof.univ.dr. 

7 Membru cooptat Sabou Gabriel-Cristian Asist.univ.dr. 

8 Membru supleant  Mircea Marinela Prof.univ.dr. 

   9 Secretar supleant  Toma Andrei  Conf.univ.dr. 

 
 
Comisia nr. 9  
 

Nr. 
Crt. 

Funcția Numele și prenumele Gradul didactic 

1  Președinte  Toma Cristian-Valeriu Prof.univ.dr. 

2 Membru Zamfiroiu Ionuț-Alin Conf.univ.dr. 

3 Membru  Doinea-Zurini Mădălina  Lect.univ.dr. 

4 Secretar  Cîmpeanu Ionuţ-Alexandru Asist.univ.dr. 

5 Membru cooptat Silvestru Cătălin Ionuț Conf.univ.dr. 

6 Membru cooptat Cotfas Liviu-Adrian Prof.univ.dr. 

7 Membru cooptat Iancu Bogdan Conf.univ.dr. 

8 Membru supleant  Popa Marius Emanuel Conf.univ.dr. 

   9 Secretar supleant  Sabou Gabriel-Cristian  Asist.univ.dr. 

 
 
Comisia nr. 10  
 

Nr. 
Crt. 

Funcția Numele și prenumele Gradul didactic 

1  Președinte  Pocatilu Paul Prof.univ.dr. 
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2  Membru  Doinea Laurențiu-Mihai Conf.univ.dr. 

3  Membru  Ciurea Cristian-Eugen Prof.univ.dr. 

4  Secretar  Zamfiroiu Ionuţ-Alin  Conf.univ.dr. 

5 Membru cooptat Popa Marius Emanuel  Conf.univ.dr. 

6 Membru cooptat Boja Cătălin Emilian Prof.univ.dr. 

7 Membru cooptat Bologa Răzvan Prof.univ.dr. 

8 Membru supleant  Vespan Dragoş Marcel Conf.univ.dr. 

   9 Secretar supleant  Dobriţa Gabriela Asist.univ.dr. 

 
 
 
 

 
Decan, 

         Prof.univ.dr. Claudiu HERȚELIU 


